BGSX212MA18
DP12T Diversity Cross Switch for Carrier Aggregation
Data Sheet
Revision 3.1 - 2016-11-03
Power Management & Multimarket
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Edition 2016-11-03

BGSX212MA18
Pin 1 marking
Type code12
Date code
(YW)
Figure 6: Laser Marking (top view)
2.2
8
2.
6
0.754
Pin 1
marking
Figure 7: Carrier Tape
Data Sheet 16 Revision 3.1 - 2016-11-03
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Infineon Technologies(英飞凌)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com